
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Docket UT-240029 

CenturyLink’s Petition for Competitive Classification 

 

 

I certify that I have served or caused to be served copies of Direct Testimony of Peter J. Gose and 

Direct Testimony of Dr. Dennis L. Weisman on Behalf of CenturyLink via email on the following 

parties:   

 

Jeff Roberson ...................................................  Jeff.roberson@atg.wa.gov 

Cassandra Jones ...............................................  Cassandra.jones@atg.wa.gov 

Elizabeth DeMarco ..........................................  Elizabeth.demarco@atg.wa.gov 

Jeanne Roth ......................................................  Jeanne.roth@atg.wa.gov 

Tad Robinson O’Neill ......................................  Tad.oneill@atg.wa.gov 

Brice Hartman ..................................................  Brice.hartman@atg.wa.gov 

Roman Doyonnas .............................................  Roman.doyonnas@atg.wa.gov 

Cory Dahl .........................................................  Cory.dahl@atg.wa.gov 

Stephanie Chase ...............................................  Stephanie.chase@atg.wa.gov 

David Brevitz ...................................................  davidbrevitz@att.net  

 

 DATED this 16th day of February 2024.   

 

 

  

Josie Addington, Legal Assistant 
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